ot jrinks
Espresso Shoisf‘ 5

House Blend ©
Americano

Shot in the Dark
Latte |
Cappuccino

Castaway Breve
Coconut Creme o

Mocha

Trail Mix Mocha .
Chocolate/Almond/Raspberry

White Mocha

White Summit Mocha
White Chocolate/Frosted Mint

Chai Tea Latte
Hot Cocoa ,
Flavored Steamer

Organic Leaf TeasIJ Flavor variety .
ectar, Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Mint Melange, Spring Jasmine

Green Dragon, African

8oz Double
5125 .
120z
Double

$]50
5175
175

- $950

$275

$3125,

~ 8300

$3125

§925
$350

$300

5175

$900
$175

5175

Triple
$‘| 75

$900
© $900
$300
$325
$375

$350

: $975

$375
5400

$350
$225
$950
$900

v
il L]
"
i - , - I

$225

200z

Quad
900

$225
$225
$325
$350
5400

$ 375
5400
5400
5425

$375
$250

8oz Triple 8oz Quad

$975 '

$225

J = m
Irappe s 160z 200z Iced “rlnks

Coffee 3375 3415
Vanilla 37 4% 120z 160z 200z
Mocha 337 3425 Single Double Triple
Oreo $425 $475 Americano %173 5200 5225
Caramelicious 4% 45 ‘Latte - & SRR S vk
Mocha Chip 4% 5473 Mocha e Tht Ll R T
Chai 3375 $425 White Mocha 332 3375 340
Matche Green ChaiTea =~ 3%~ 330 337
Tea 337 5425 Organic

' Leaf Teas =~ 5175~ $200  $2%5

ltalian Sodas b = g5 300

real [ruit Smoothies _ i

#1 - Raspberry/Mango/Strawberry J B v .

#2 - Pineapple/Banana/Mango I(Ids [Irlnks

#3 - Strawberry/Banana/Blueberry | | | " ,

#4 - Strawberry/Banana 160z °37° S T Frappe’s 120z
Health Nut Smoothie . Hot Cocon  *128  Momey
Vanilla Soy Milk, | Smore 5 % R
Banana, Peanut Butter, Ic.e 160z 4% Banana Split .$]25 AR $300
Soy Berry Smoothie Steamer 1% pagl Fruit

Vanilla Soy Milk, Strawberry g Apple Juice $1% Smoothie $3%
Banana, Blueberry 160z 4 _ -

Green Berry Boost Smoothie
Real fruit of choice with a )
scoop of greens 160z 47

E)(tl'as Milk alternative, Breve (2 & '4), Syrup, Espresso, Banana, Peanut Butter *.50ea



